JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL

EXCEL

USAGE

2675 kWh
2519kWh
2611kWh
2388kWh
2816kWh
4169kWh
4670kWh
4240 kWh
3903kWh
3049kWh
2102kWh
2609kWh

Gray County Appraisal District

$263.33
$285.15
$276.22
$325.73
$ 342.10
$467.36
$468.94
$455.22
$444.49
$358.43
$239.72
$233.41

37,751kWh  $4,160.10

Utilities 2015

ATMOS
USAGE
392
193
105
7
110
10
0
2
5
5
65
166

1060

$343.94
$227.15
$175.18
$122.67
$171.01
$122.12
$117.46
$118.36
$119.69
$119.93
$147.83
$219.21

$2,004.55

CITY OF PAMPA

USAGE
13
18
25
16
16
11
11
582
392
405
506
210

2189

$78.75
$78.75
$84.33
$78.75
$78.75
$78.85
$78.75
$408.33
$295.86
$301.67
$368.83
$190.23

$2,121.85
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