## Gray County Appraisal District Utilities 2015

	EXCEL		ATMOS		CITY OF PAMI	PA
	USAGE		USAGE		USAGE	
JANUARY	2675 kWh	\$263.33	392	\$343.94	13	\$78.75
FEBRUARY	2519kWh	\$285.15	193	\$227.15	18	\$78.75
MARCH	2611kWh	\$276.22	105	\$175.18	25	\$84.33
APRIL	2388kWh	\$325.73	7	\$122.67	16	\$78.75
MAY	2816kWh	\$ 342.10	110	\$171.01	16	\$78.75
JUNE	4169kWh	\$467.36	10	\$122.12	11	\$78.85
JULY	4670kWh	\$468.94	0	\$117.46	11	\$78.75
AUGUST	4240 kWh	\$455.22	2	\$118.36	582	\$408.33
SEPTEMBER	3903kWh	\$444.49	5	\$119.69	392	\$295.86
OCTOBER	3049kWh	\$358.43	5	\$119.93	405	\$301.67
NOVEMBER	2102kWh	\$239.72	65	\$147.83	506	\$368.83
DECEMBER	2609kWh	\$233.41	166	\$219.21	210	\$190.23
TOTAL	37,751kWh	\$4,160.10	1060	\$2,004.55	2189	\$2,121.85